Annexe

Niveaux

A500

A310

A300

A102

A101

B/C

D103

Payroll RBC
Personnel Cabinet

Directeur de Cabinet

Directrice de Cabinet adjointe

Conseillers

Attachés

Collaborateurs

21

Personnel sous contrat SPRB

Personnel d'appui

Agents d'exécution

Payroll CCF
Personnel Cabinet

Directeur de Cabinet adjointe
Conseillers
Collaborateurs




