## Annexe

Niveaux	A500	A310	A300	A102	A101	B/C	D103
Payroll RBC							
Personnel Cabinet							
Directeur de Cabinet	1	l					
Directrice de Cabinet adjointe		1					
Conseillers			6				
Attachés				6			
Collaborateurs						21	
Personnel sous contrat SPRB							
Personnel d'appui					3		
Agents d'exécution							6
Payroll CCF							
Personnel Cabinet							
Directeur de Cabinet adjointe	1	<u> </u>					
Conseillers		[	1				
Collaborateurs		[				1	